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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Keith Lehuta           M2029         1/14    5:20       16:34
2     John Lullo             M1519         1/18    5:30       17:04
3     Ethan Wood             M1519         2/18    5:32       17:10
4     Daniel Allen           M1519         3/18    5:32       17:10
5     Craig Maher            M2029         2/14    5:45       17:52
6     Matthew Bowden         M3039         1/10    5:47       17:58
7     Dan Popek              M1519         4/18    5:54       18:18
8     Brad Anderson          M1519         5/18    5:56       18:24
9     Dennis Palacios        M1519         6/18    6:00       18:37
10    Johnny Principato      M1014         1/23    6:03       18:48
11    Elizabeth Ave Maria    F2029         1/24    6:09       19:05
12    Glenn Lopez            M2029         3/14    6:11       19:13
13    David Trick            M4049         1/22    6:13       19:17
14    Aaron Titiner          M1519         7/18    6:22       19:45
15    Rick Mingione          M5059         1/21    6:27       20:01
16    Michael Monroe         M1014         2/23    6:28       20:05
17    Joseph Wodynski        M3039         2/10    6:30       20:11
18    Tim Gianopoulos        M1014         3/23    6:31       20:15
19    Scott Wood             M2029         4/14    6:32       20:18
20    Laurie Mizener         F3039         1/16    6:35       20:26
21    Dan Ganzer             M4049         2/22    6:37       20:33
22    Molly Lawrence         F1519         1/15    6:42       20:49
23    Jeff Vucko             M2029         5/14    6:50       21:12
24    Joey Vucko             M2029         6/14    6:51       21:15
25    Rebecca Mathis         F2029         2/24    6:51       21:16
26    Adam Archuleta         M2029         7/14    6:54       21:25
27    Kevin Schimpf          M2029         8/14    6:56       21:32
28    Andrew Kramer          M1014         4/23    6:57       21:33
29    Jim Smorynski          M3039         3/10    6:57       21:34
30    Kelsey Dochelli        F1519         2/15    6:57       21:35
31    Jim Gianopoulos        M5059         2/21    6:59       21:40
32    Jami Walloch           M5059         3/21    7:01       21:47
33    Scott Lefsky           M4049         3/22    7:02       21:50
34    Heather Siwinski       F2029         3/24    7:06       22:01
35    Scott Dactelides       M3039         4/10    7:09       22:10
36    Dan Smith              M1519         8/18    7:09       22:13
37    Marcus Machacek        M2029         9/14    7:12       22:20
38    Scott Matulik          M1014         5/23    7:12       22:21
39    Christopher Thompson   M1014         6/23    7:15       22:30
40    Ryan Abernathy         M1519         9/18    7:15       22:32
41    Daniel Desmond         M1519        10/18    7:16       22:34
42    Tim Zielinski          M4049         4/22    7:18       22:39
43    John Desmond           M0109          1/4    7:19       22:43
44    Connor Ganzer          M1014         7/23    7:21       22:50
45    Jake Miller            M1519        11/18    7:23       22:54
46    Amber Trick            F1519         3/15    7:26       23:06
47    Wendy Mazur            F1014          1/9    7:27       23:07
48    Andrew Willis          M1519        12/18    7:28       23:12
49    Mariah Balinski        F1519         4/15    7:30       23:18
50    Zackary Landers        M1014         8/23    7:30       23:18
51    Kyle Slager            M1014         9/23    7:33       23:25
52    Jeff Dunn              M2029        10/14    7:33       23:27
53    Lauren Jozefat         F2029         4/24    7:37       23:38
54    Johnathan Dastych      M1519        13/18    7:37       23:39
55    Bryan Tilly            M4049         5/22    7:38       23:40
56    Matthew Hackiewicz     M1014        10/23    7:40       23:49
57    Rayna Gregwich         F3039         2/16    7:43       23:57
58    Keith Latz             M5059         4/21    7:43       23:57
59    Allyssa Sandoval       F2029         5/24    7:44       23:59
60    Fay Hensley            F3039         3/16    7:44       24:02
61    Monica Mingione        F1519         5/15    7:45       24:04
62    Diana Schmidt          F4049         1/16    7:47       24:09
63    Hannah Mikrut          F1519         6/15    7:47       24:09
64    Blake Willis           M1014        11/23    7:47       24:10
65    Erin Murray            F2029         6/24    7:48       24:12
66    Robert Froom           M2029        11/14    7:48       24:13
67    Michael Prasauskas     M1014        12/23    7:54       24:32
68    Erick Lopez            M5059         5/21    7:58       24:44
69    Jerry O'Brien          M5059         6/21    8:01       24:52
70    Anna Wood              F1014          2/9    8:02       24:55
71    Stephen Klimczak       M4049         6/22    8:05       25:06
72    Mike Dillenburg        M5059         7/21    8:05       25:06
73    Cary Lynch             F2029         7/24    8:06       25:09
74    Bryan Dirst            M1014        13/23    8:07       25:11
75    Mike Mlady             M4049         7/22    8:07       25:11
76    Terry Mazur            F4049         2/16    8:09       25:17
77    Amanda Ruban           F1014          3/9    8:09       25:18
78    Anne Finnelly          F1014          4/9    8:09       25:19
79    John Dillenburg        M1014        14/23    8:09       25:19
80    Paul Gorski            M1014        15/23    8:09       25:20
81    Alex Fisch             M1519        14/18    8:12       25:28
82    Brent Brock            M1519        15/18    8:12       25:29
83    Michael Jennings       M1519        16/18    8:13       25:30
84    Marc Holtz             M4049         8/22    8:13       25:31
85    Danny Alvey            M1519        17/18    8:15       25:36
86    John Hickley           M4049         9/22    8:20       25:53
87    James Roe              M4049        10/22    8:21       25:57
88    Andrew Trick           M1014        16/23    8:30       26:23
89    Donna Zielinski        F5059         1/10    8:31       26:26
90    Eric Dirst             M4049        11/22    8:31       26:27
91    Marc Carmichael        M6069          1/5    8:33       26:34
92    Joshua Janes           M1014        17/23    8:33       26:34
93    Melissa Roe            F2029         8/24    8:34       26:35
94    Michael Dastych        M2029        12/14    8:35       26:38
95    Danny Dirst            M1014        18/23    8:36       26:41
96    Kelly Denne            F2029         9/24    8:36       26:42
97    Sarah O'Brien          F3039         4/16    8:36       26:42
98    Al Torres              M4049        12/22    8:38       26:49
99    Gabriel Sandoval       M5059         8/21    8:42       27:01
100   Margaret Jager         F4049         3/16    8:44       27:06
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101   Kelly Gora             F1519         7/15    8:45       27:09
102   Megan Flanagan         F1519         8/15    8:45       27:11
103   Tricia Flanagan        F1014          5/9    8:45       27:11
104   Terri Carmichael       F3039         5/16    8:47       27:15
105   Christian Willis       M1014        19/23    8:47       27:17
106   Nicholas Matulik       M1014        20/23    8:47       27:17
107   John Matulik           M4049        13/22    8:48       27:18
108   Kristopher Basile      M3039         5/10    8:48       27:19
109   Paige Preissler        F1519         9/15    8:51       27:28
110   George Bugala          M6069          2/5    8:51       27:30
111   Laura Lachappell       F3039         6/16    8:53       27:34
112   Danielle Balinski      F1519        10/15    8:53       27:35
113   Dave Drinnan           M6069          3/5    8:55       27:40
114   Louise Egofske         F4049         4/16    8:55       27:41
115   Andre Garrison         M3039         6/10    8:55       27:41
116   Mary Glavas            F1014          6/9    8:55       27:42
117   Matt Glavas            M5059         9/21    8:58       27:49
118   Hannah Miller          F1519        11/15    8:59       27:53
119   Mike Laurich           M4049        14/22    9:00       27:56
120   Amanda Gregory         F2029        10/24    9:04       28:08
121   Tim Plotke             M4049        15/22    9:04       28:09
122   Robert Cybulski        M5059        10/21    9:05       28:11
123   Mike Miller            M5059        11/21    9:06       28:14
124   Denny Carter           M4049        16/22    9:07       28:20
125   Bill Gora              M4049        17/22    9:08       28:20
126   Patrick Smith          M5059        12/21    9:09       28:25
127   Scott Studebaker       M5059        13/21    9:10       28:29
128   Nancy Wodynski         F5059         2/10    9:13       28:38
129   Ruthie Hauge           F2029        11/24    9:14       28:41
130   Rachael Lynch          F2029        12/24    9:15       28:42
131   Kylie Abernathy        F1519        12/15    9:17       28:51
132   Jennifer Baier         F2029        13/24    9:19       28:55
133   Carrie Dastych         F2029        14/24    9:22       29:05
134   Bey-Yu Hilgart         F6069          1/3    9:22       29:05
135   James Baier            M5059        14/21    9:22       29:06
136   Charles Burns          M5059        15/21    9:24       29:12
137   Karen Wennerberg       F4049         5/16    9:25       29:14
138   Pam Sandoval           F4049         6/16    9:26       29:17
139   Nat Carmichael         M3039         7/10    9:28       29:22
140   Claire Gora            F1014          7/9    9:28       29:24
141   Heather Fantetti       F1519        13/15    9:28       29:24
142   Dan Fahrner            M4049        18/22    9:30       29:30
143   Danny Lullo            M1519        18/18    9:31       29:34
144   Robert Flavin          M5059        16/21    9:35       29:45
145   John Haran             M3039         8/10    9:37       29:53
146   Nicole Mladic          F2029        15/24    9:39       29:57
147   Pat Ruban              F4049         7/16    9:42       30:07
148   Joseph Wodynski        M5059        17/21    9:43       30:10
149   Andrew Steele          M0109          2/4    9:43       30:12
150   Jean Tibbett           F3039         7/16    9:49       30:28
151   Mary Wagner            F4049         8/16    9:49       30:28
152   Linda Pryka            F5059         3/10    9:49       30:29
153   Kelly Norton           F2029        16/24    9:50       30:32
154   Michelle Allen         F3039         8/16    9:50       30:33
155   Belen Rivera           F4049         9/16    9:52       30:37
156   Paula Bozych           F4049        10/16    9:52       30:37
157   Bill Kuhlman           M4049        19/22    9:55       30:47
158   Bob Stahurski          M5059        18/21    9:56       30:50
159   Eileen Bak             F5059         4/10    9:56       30:50
160   Stephanie James        F3039         9/16   10:00       31:03
161   Peter James            M3039         9/10   10:00       31:03
162   Donna Wilhs            F3039        10/16   10:03       31:13
163   Katie Dastych          F2029        17/24   10:05       31:20
164   Michelle Devenny       F2029        18/24   10:06       31:22
165   Susan Tilly            F4049        11/16   10:06       31:23
166   Valerie Kaatz          F3039        11/16   10:08       31:29
167   Dann Lynch             M5059        19/21   10:10       31:34
168   Lisa Aivey             F4049        12/16   10:11       31:37
169   Abby Steele            F0109          1/1   10:15       31:49
170   James Steele           M3039        10/10   10:15       31:50
171   Jim Lenckus            M4049        20/22   10:16       31:52
172   Danielle Cybulski      F2029        19/24   10:16       31:54
173   Phil Cozza             M4049        21/22   10:17       31:55
174   Caitlin Plank          F2029        20/24   10:18       31:58
175   Nora Plank             F1519        14/15   10:18       32:00
176   Jymi Pukula            F3039        12/16   10:18       32:00
177   Erin McNeely           F1519        15/15   10:21       32:08
178   Jason Hackiewicz       M1014        21/23   10:23       32:14
179   Bob Thompson           M6069          4/5   10:24       32:16
180   Sarah Bornhofen        F2029        21/24   10:24       32:18
181   Amanda Bornhofen       F2029        22/24   10:24       32:19
182   Morgan Matulik         F1014          8/9   10:35       32:51
183   Susan Matulik          F4049        13/16   10:35       32:52
184   Robert Baier           M5059        20/21   10:44       33:20
185   Katie Baier            F2029        23/24   10:44       33:21
186   Sharon Sullivan        F5059         5/10   10:47       33:30
187   Abel Vega              M2029        13/14   10:50       33:40
188   James Suchy            M2029        14/14   11:01       34:13
189   Renita Miller          F5059         6/10   11:01       34:14
190   James Skita            M4049        22/22   11:05       34:26
191   Sandi Danaher          F4049        14/16   11:07       34:32
192   Guadalya Sanchez       F5059         7/10   11:09       34:37
193   Michael Mlady          M1014        22/23   11:22       35:18
194   Amy Omiecinski         F3039        13/16   11:47       36:37
195   Mindy Garrison         F3039        14/16   11:48       36:37
196   Eileen Gomulka         F4049        15/16   11:58       37:11
197   Tonya Orednick         F3039        15/16   11:58       37:11
198   Tony Fidanzo           M5059        21/21   12:13       37:57
199   A.J. Fidanzo           M0109          3/4   12:13       37:58
200   Judy Bugala            F6069          2/3   12:21       38:22
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201   Michael Thompson       M0109          4/4   12:58       40:15
202   Theresa Thompson       F4049        16/16   13:00       40:22
203   Jo Ann Christopher     F5059         8/10   13:04       40:35
204   Fred Bluder            M7099          1/1   13:23       41:34
205   Joe Steele             M1014        23/23   13:45       42:42
206   Amy Steele             F3039        16/16   13:49       42:55
207   Alice Kubacki          F7099          1/3   15:32       48:14
208   Nancy Golden           F7099          2/3   15:35       48:24
209   Meg Machacek           F5059         9/10   15:39       48:36
210   Molly McNeely          F1014          9/9   16:10       50:12
211   Ellen McNeely          F5059        10/10   16:10       50:13
212   Margaret Haran         F6069          3/3   16:44       51:59
213   Frank Mulrey           M6069          5/5   16:44       52:00
214   Margaret Ryan          F7099          3/3   16:45       52:00
215   Heather Stephenson     F2029        24/24   20:21     1:03:13

Generated March 18, 2026 at 2:18 PM 3/3


